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Nutrition Facts

90 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 cup (619)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 20
% Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 115mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 4g 1%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars Og
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 1g
[
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 1mg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium 15mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 e« Carbohydrate 4 <« Protein 4

Order Number: C670385

INGREDIENTS: WATER, MUSHROOMS
(Mushrooms, Water, Salt, Ascorbic Acid and
EDTA), LOW SODIUM GRAVY MIX
(Maltodextrin, Modified Cornstarch, Bleached
Enriched Flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced
iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic
acid], Hydrolyzed Soy, Corn and Wheat
Protein, Cornstarch, Beef Fat [beef fat, bht
and citric acid (preservatives)], Whey, Onion
Powder, 2% or Less of Yeast Extract, Sugar,
Soybean Qil, Soy Sauce [soybean, wheat,
salt], Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Garlic
Powder, Salt, Dextrose, Disodium Guanylate,
Disodium Inosinate, Natural Flavors, Spice,
Citric Acid, Extractives of Paprika, Datem,
Soy Lecithin, Sulfites)

ALLERGEN: Contains Soy, Wheat, Milk.
Manufactured on equipment that processes
products containing Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat,
Fish and Crustacean Shellfish



